
East Central College

Tuition and Fees -Effective Fall 2025
Tier 1
Hrs.      In-District   Out-of-District   Out-of-State    International

Tuition Tuition+ Tuition Tuition+ Tuition Tuition+ Tuition Tuition+

Fees Fees Fees Fees

1 142 183 198 239 288 329 297 338

2 284 366 396 478 576 658 594 676

3 426 549 594 717 864 987 891 1014

4 568 732 792 956 1152 1316 1188 1352

5 710 915 990 1195 1440 1645 1485 1690

6 852 1098 1188 1434 1728 1974 1782 2028

7 994 1281 1386 1673 2016 2303 2079 2366

8 1136 1464 1584 1912 2304 2632 2376 2704

9 1278 1647 1782 2151 2592 2961 2673 3042

10 1420 1830 1980 2390 2880 3290 2970 3380

11 1562 2013 2178 2629 3168 3619 3267 3718

12 1704 2196 2376 2868 3456 3948 3564 4056

13 1846 2379 2574 3107 3744 4277 3861 4394

14 1988 2562 2772 3346 4032 4606 4158 4732

15 2130 2745 2970 3585 4320 4935 4455 5070

16 2272 2928 3168 3824 4608 5264 4752 5408

17 2414 3111 3366 4063 4896 5593 5049 5746

18 2556 3294 3564 4302 5184 5922 5346 6084

19 2698 3477 3762 4541 5472 6251 5643 6422

20 2840 3660 3960 4780 5760 6580 5940 6760

21 2982 3843 4158 5019 6048 6909 6237 7098

22 3124 4026 4356 5258 6336 7238 6534 7436

23 3266 4209 4554 5497 6624 7567 6831 7774

24 3408 4392 4752 5736 6912 7896 7128 8112

25 3550 4575 4950 5975 7200 8225 7425 8450
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East Central College

Tuition and Fees -Effective Fall 2025
Tier 2
Hrs.      In-District   Out-of-District   Out-of-State    International

Tuition Tuition+ Tuition Tuition+ Tuition Tuition+ Tuition Tuition+

Fees Fees Fees Fees

1 172 213 240 281 350 391 368 409

2 344 426 480 562 700 782 736 818

3 516 639 720 843 1050 1173 1104 1227

4 688 852 960 1124 1400 1564 1472 1636

5 860 1065 1200 1405 1750 1955 1840 2045

6 1032 1278 1440 1686 2100 2346 2208 2454

7 1204 1491 1680 1967 2450 2737 2576 2863

8 1376 1704 1920 2248 2800 3128 2944 3272

9 1548 1917 2160 2529 3150 3519 3312 3681

10 1720 2130 2400 2810 3500 3910 3680 4090

11 1892 2343 2640 3091 3850 4301 4048 4499

12 2064 2556 2880 3372 4200 4692 4416 4908

13 2236 2769 3120 3653 4550 5083 4784 5317

14 2408 2982 3360 3934 4900 5474 5152 5726

15 2580 3195 3600 4215 5250 5865 5520 6135

16 2752 3408 3840 4496 5600 6256 5888 6544

17 2924 3621 4080 4777 5950 6647 6256 6953

18 3096 3834 4320 5058 6300 7038 6624 7362

19 3268 4047 4560 5339 6650 7429 6992 7771

20 3440 4260 4800 5620 7000 7820 7360 8180

21 3612 4473 5040 5901 7350 8211 7728 8589

22 3784 4686 5280 6182 7700 8602 8096 8998

23 3956 4899 5520 6463 8050 8993 8464 9407

24 4128 5112 5760 6744 8400 9384 8832 9816

25 4300 5325 6000 7025 8750 9775 9200 10225
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East Central College

Tuition and Fees -Effective Fall 2025
Tier 3
Hrs.      In-District   Out-of-District   Out-of-State    International

Tuition Tuition+ Tuition Tuition+ Tuition Tuition+ Tuition Tuition+

Fees Fees Fees Fees

1 245 286 368 409 N/A N/A N/A N/A

2 490 572 736 818 N/A N/A N/A N/A

3 735 858 1104 1227 N/A N/A N/A N/A

4 980 1144 1472 1636 N/A N/A N/A N/A

5 1225 1430 1840 2045 N/A N/A N/A N/A

6 1470 1716 2208 2454 N/A N/A N/A N/A

7 1715 2002 2576 2863 N/A N/A N/A N/A

8 1960 2288 2944 3272 N/A N/A N/A N/A

9 2205 2574 3312 3681 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10 2450 2860 3680 4090 N/A N/A N/A N/A

11 2695 3146 4048 4499 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12 2940 3432 4416 4908 N/A N/A N/A N/A

13 3185 3718 4784 5317 N/A N/A N/A N/A

14 3430 4004 5152 5726 N/A N/A N/A N/A

15 3675 4290 5520 6135 N/A N/A N/A N/A

16 3920 4576 5888 6544 N/A N/A N/A N/A

17 4165 4862 6256 6953 N/A N/A N/A N/A

18 4410 5148 6624 7362 N/A N/A N/A N/A

19 4655 5434 6992 7771 N/A N/A N/A N/A

20 4900 5720 7360 8180 N/A N/A N/A N/A

21 5145 6006 7728 8589 N/A N/A N/A N/A

22 5390 6292 8096 8998 N/A N/A N/A N/A

23 5635 6578 8464 9407 N/A N/A N/A N/A

24 5880 6864 8832 9816 N/A N/A N/A N/A

25 6125 7150 9200 10225 N/A N/A N/A N/A
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